=/

FRIDAY 7th SEPTEMBER 2018

START/
OPEN

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:55
12:40
13:10
13:40
14:10
14:40
15:10
15:40
16:10
16:40
17:10
17:40

EXIT

END

9:25
9:55
10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:40
13:05
13:35
14:05
14:35
15:05
15:35
16:05
16:35
17:05
17:35
18:05

DURATION

0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:45
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25

SATURDAY 8th SEPTEMBER 2018

START/
OPEN

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:20
14:10
15:00
15:50
16:40
17:30

EXIT

END

9:25
9:55
10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:25
13:15
14:05
14:55
15:45
16:35
17:25
18:10

DURATION

0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:40

SUNDAY 9th SEPTEMBER 2018

START/
OPEN

9:00

9:25

9:50
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:30
11:55
12:45

EXIT

END

9:20
9:45
10:10
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:40
13:30

DURATION

0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:20
0:45
0:45

TIMETABLE / CASOVY HARMONOGRAM

DRAFT TIMETABLE v01

CATEGORY

125 GP/Moto3/Stocksport 300/125SP/250 GP

Classes 600 cc

Classes 1000 cc

125 GP/Moto3/Stocksport 300/125SP
Classes 600 cc

Classes 1000 cc

LUNCH BREAK / OBEDNA PRESTAVKA
125 GP/Moto3/Stocksport 300/125SP/250 GP
Classes 600 cc

Classes 1000 cc

125 GP/Moto3/Stocksport 300/125SP/250 GP
Classes 600 cc

Classes 1000 cc

Ducati Cup

125 GP/Moto3/Stocksport 300/125SP/250 GP
Classes 600 cc

Classes 1000 cc

Ducati Cup

CATEGORY

125SSP/125GP-Moto3
STK 300/250GP
SST600/SSP600-Moto2
SST1000-SBK

Open + 600

Open - 600

Ducati cup
125SSP/125GP-Moto3
STK 300/250GP
SST600/SSP600-Moto2
SST1000-SBK

Open + 600

Open - 600

Ducati cup

CATEGORY

125SSP/125GP-Moto3
STK 300/250GP
SST600/SSP600-Moto2
SST1000-SBK

Open + 600

Open - 600

Ducati cup
125SSP/125GP-Moto3
STK 300/250GP

SESSION

Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice

Paid Practice

Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Free practice
Free practice
Free practice
Free practice
Free practice
Free practice
Free practice

Free practice

SESSION

Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1

Race 1

SESSION

Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Race 2

Race 2

INTERMISSION

0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:00

0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:00

INTERMISSION

0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:00

INTERMISSION

0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05



13:35
14:25
15:15
16:05
16:55

14:20
15:10
16:00
16:50
17:40

0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45

SST600/SSP600-Moto2
SST1000-SBK

Open + 600

Open - 600

Ducati cup

Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

Race 2

0:05
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:00



slovakiaring

RACE TIME

RACE TIME

8 laps
8 laps
9 laps
10 laps
8 laps
8 laps

7 laps

RACE TIME

8 laps
8 laps



9 laps
10 laps
8 laps
8 laps
7 laps



